

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MAY 10, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-468	Chancellor Academy - Pompton Plains	West Orange	1	First Care Medical* Busy Bee H&A A&M Prestige	\$297.00 \$380.00 \$435.00 \$490.00 \$525.00	\$0.01
CS-741	Allegro School - Cedar Knolls Aide	Union	1	First Care Medical* A&M	\$367.00 \$580.00	\$0.01
CS-748	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Elizabeth	1			
<p># ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.</p>						
CS-751	Crossroads School - Westfield	Union	6	A&M*	\$690.00	\$1.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MAY 10, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-754	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield	Cranford	1	First Care Medical* A&M Busy Bee	\$339.00 \$345.00 \$364.00	\$0.01
CS-758	Burnet Middle School - Union Aide	Union	1	Busy Bee* On The Dot A&M	\$392.00 \$479.00 \$570.00	\$1.00
CS-762	School #3 - Elizabeth Aide	Rahway	1	First Care Medical*	\$460.00	\$0.01
CS-764	Lincoln Elementary School (LEAP) - Cranford Aide	Plainfield	1	By Faith* Busy Bee A&M	\$400.00 \$440.00 \$515.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MAY 10, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-766	Pillar High School - Livingston Pillar Elementary School - Livingston Aide	Roselle	2	A&M*	\$670.00	\$1.00
CS-769	Community High School -- Teaneck	Roselle	1	Prestige* A&M	\$499.00 \$515.00	\$0.95
CS-779	Holmstead School - Ridgewood	Hillside	1	Prestige* A&M	\$475.00 \$495.00	\$0.95
CS-780	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield Aide	Bradley Beach Jefferson Township Monroe	1 1 1	K&S* First Care Medical A&M	\$625.00 \$645.00 \$740.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MAY 10, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-788	Center School - Somerset	Clark	1	K&S*	\$648.00	\$0.95
	Aide	Westfield	1	A&M	\$699.00	
CS-791	Jardine Academy - Cranford	Hillside	1	H&A*	\$550.00	\$4.99
	Aide			A&M	\$665.00	
CS-793	Children's Center of Monmouth - Neptune	Rahway	1	K&S*	\$700.00	\$0.95
	Aide			A&M	\$720.00	
CS-808	NuView Academy - Piscataway	Union	1	K&S*	\$400.00	\$0.95
	Aide			Busy Bee	\$440.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MAY 10, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-811	Essex Valley School - West Caldwell	Rahway	1	Prestige*	\$415.00	\$0.95
	Aide	Linden	1	Busy Bee	\$440.00	
				A&M	\$640.00	